Position

Maintenance Crew Supervisor

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Senior Maintenance
Worker/Water

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Maintenance Worker/Water 2%

Maintenance Worker/Water-
2%

Utility Line Locator

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Total Wages

$80,407

$73,811

$72,086

$66,562

$60,245

$59,695

$55,228

$50,561

$44,138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,110

$16,918

$7,975

$20,717

$5,729

$16,596

$11,302

$11,505

$16,276



Senior Maintenance.
Worker/Water

Senior Maintenance.
Worker/Water-2%

Maintenance Worker-Pt

Maintenance Worker/Water-

2%

Maintenance Worker-Pt

Maintenance Worker-Pt

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

Development
Services/Water/Distrib
ution System
Maintenance

$43,728

$25,174

$18,060

$8,650

$7,387

$3,190

$20,282

$4,408

$0

$4,717

$0

$222



