Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$80,407	\$17,110
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$73,811	\$16,918
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$72,086	\$7,975
Senior Maintenance Worker/Water		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$66,562	\$20,717
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$60,245	\$5,729
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$59,695	\$16,596
Maintenance Worker/Water 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$55,228	\$11,302
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$50,561	\$11,505
Utility Line Locator		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$44,138	\$16,276

Senior Maintenance. Worker/Water	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$43,728	\$20,282
Senior Maintenance. Worker/Water-2%	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$25,174	\$4,408
Maintenance Worker-Pt	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$18,060	\$0
Maintenance Worker/Water- 2%	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$8,650	\$4,717
Maintenance Worker-Pt	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$7,387	\$0
Maintenance Worker-Pt	Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Distrib ution System Maintenance	\$3,190	\$222